Raipur Chhattisgarh - 492001 Mode Of Payment :- All payment shall be made by demand draft/RTGS/NEFT in favour of India Shelter
Finance Corporation Limited.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Date and Type
of Possession
04.12.2025
SYMBOLIC

Reserve Price
Rs. 1255000/-(Rupees
Twelve Lakh Fifty-Five

Thousand Only)

Rs. 125500/-
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty-Five
Thousand Five Hundred Only)

DescriptionOf The Immovable Property/ SecuredAsset : All PieceAnd Parcel Of P.H.N.- 04, New- 05, Part Of Kh. No.- 312/1,Area 2152
Sq. Ft. SituatedAtMauja –Semariyav, R.N.M. - Pamgarh, NewMulmula, Teh.- Pamgarh, Dist.- Janjgir ChampaC.G. 495554Chhattisgarh

[...]

5148853/ AP- 10349105

11.09.2025 And Rs. 1332275/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Thirty
Two Thousand Two Handred
Seventy Five Only) due as on
11-09-2025
Bid Increase Amount 10000/-

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Date and Type
of Possession
03.12.2025
SYMBOLIC

Reserve Price
Rs. 725000/-(Rupees
Seven Lakh Twenty
Five Thousand Only)

Rs. 72500/- (Rupees Seventy-Two
Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : All Piece And Parcel Of Property Land Kh. No.- 618/11, Area 0.0120 Hect., &
Kh. No.- 844, Area 0.0160 Hect. Total Area 0.0280 Hect., Or 3052 Sq. Ft. Property Situated At Mauja – Jarondha, P.H.No.- 25, R.I.C.-

[...]

assistance, you have expressly undertaken to repay the loan amount/s in
accordancewith the terms and conditions of the abovementioned agreements.

Date : 05.01.2026
Place : Kolkata

Authorised Officer
Canara Bank

SCHEDULE - B
(DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS)

All that one Self-contained flat being No.10measuring about 1112 (One Thousand
One Hundred Twelve) Sq. Ft. super built up area (which includes covered area of
the flat, proportionate share of staircase and service area) consisting of 3 (Three)
Bed Rooms, 1 (One) Kitchen, 1 (One) Dining Room, 2 (Two) Toilets and 1 (One)
Verandah in the Second floor of the ''Chandni Apartment'' building together with

[...]

discharge your liabilities as per the terms and conditions stipulated, the Bank has
classified the debt as Non Performing Asset (NPA) on 01.01.2026. Hence, we
hereby issue this notice to you under Section 13(2) of the subject Act calling upon
you to discharge the entire liability ofRs. 3,11,421.92 (Rupees Three Lakh Eleven
Thousand Four Hundred Twenty One and Ninety Two Paisa Only) together with
further with interest and other charges thereon and costs as stated above within
Sixty (60) Days from the date of the notice, failing which we shall exercise all or
any of the rights under Section 13(4) of the subject Act.